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Full Time Report
Matchday 2 - Thursday 23 October 2025
Andrův stadion - Olomouc

SK Sigma Olomouc Raków Częstochowa

1 (0)
Half-Time

91 Jan Koutný   
2 Abdoulaye Sylla

10 Tihomir Kostadinov
13 Jiří Sláma
15 Daniel Vašulín
16 Filip Slavíček
21 Jan Král
25 Matěj Mikulenka
30 Jan Navrátil   
47 Michal Beran
70 Abubakar Ghali

98 Matúš Hruška   
5 Tomáš Huk
6 Jáchym Šíp
7 Radim Breite

22 Matěj Hadaš
23 Andres Dumitrescu
26 Muhamed Tijani
33 Matúš Malý
37 Štěpán Langer
39 Dominik Janošek
77 Artūr Dolžnikov
80 Václav Zahradníček

Coach:

Tomáš Janotka

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 5 8

Attempts on target 0 1

Saves 4 5

Corners 2 3

Offsides 1 1

Fouls committed 5 14

Fouls suffered 4 9

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 43% 42%

Ball in play 10'54" 19'56"

Total ball in play 25'07" 47'10"

Referee:

Pavle Ilić (SRB)
Assistant referees:

Nikola Djorovic (SRB)
Svetozar Živin (SRB)
Fourth official:

Pavle Tomić (SRB)

21:00CET

45'

90'

15 Daniel Vašulín Y 20'

40' Y 88 Péter Baráth

1'10''

16 Filip Slavíček Y 54'

6 Jáchym Šíp
16 Filip Slavíček 62'

37 Štěpán Langer
10 Tihomir Kostadinov 62'

77 Artūr Dolžnikov
70 Abubakar Ghali 72'

26 Muhamed Tijani
15 Daniel Vašulín 72'

23 Andres Dumitrescu
13 Jiří Sláma 82'

21 Jan Král 83'

Tomáš Janotka Y 87'

69' Y 7 Fran Tudor

71' 20 Jean Carlos
11 Adriano Amorim

71' 8 Tomasz Pieńko
9 Patryk Makuch

80' 23 Karol Struski
88 Péter Baráth

80' 99 Imad Rondić
18 Jonatan Braut Brunes

84' 80 Lamine Diaby-Fadiga
19 Michael Ameyaw

90' 4 Stratos Svarnas

4'39''25 Matěj Mikulenka Y Y 99 Imad Rondić

(0)
Half-Time 1

1 Kacper Trelowski   
4 Stratos Svarnas
5 Marko Bulat
6 Oskar Repka
7 Fran Tudor   
9 Patryk Makuch

11 Adriano Amorim
18 Jonatan Braut Brunes
19 Michael Ameyaw
25 Bogdan Racoviţan
88 Péter Baráth

39 Jakub Mądrzyk   
48 Oliwier Zych   
8 Tomasz Pieńko

20 Jean Carlos
23 Karol Struski
44 Bogdan Mirčetić
66 Apostolos Konstantopoulos
80 Lamine Diaby-Fadiga
97 Ibrahima Seck
99 Imad Rondić

Coach:

Marek Papszun

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 7 14

Attempts on target 4 6

Saves 0 0

Corners 1 2

Offsides 0 1

Fouls committed 4 9

Fouls suffered 4 13

Free kicks to goal 1 1

Possession 57% 58%

Ball in play 14'13" 27'14"

Total ball in play 25'07" 47'10"

VAR:

Aleksandar Zivkovic (SRB)
Assistant VAR:

Lazar Lukic (SRB)

Attendance: 8,136


